
Contract No NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00401 Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992

Wilson Whitehurst wwhitehurst@whitehurstcos.com (804) 233-9296

DJ00405 Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992
Thad Preslar thad.preslar@lynchesrivercontracting.com (843) 675-4285
Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474
Chaz Williamson cwilliamson@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Will Duke wduke@boggscontractinginc.com (704) 289-8482
Frank Blythe mspencer@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023

DJ00402 Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992
Wilson Whitehurst wwhitehurst@whitehurstcos.com (804) 233-9296
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